  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
February, 2005 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP1377/D
NCP1377, NCP1377B
PWM Current−Mode
Controller for Free−Running
Quasi−Resonant Operation

Latchoff Level
Vgate (5 V/div)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Type Shipping †
NCP1377DR2 SOIC−8 2500 Tape & Reel
NCP1377DR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
NCP1377BDR2 SOIC−8 2500 Tape & Reel
NCP1377D1R2G SOIC−7
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
NCP1377P PDIP−7 50 Units / Tube
NCP1377BP PDIP−7 50 Units / Tube
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
NCP1377, NCP1377B